Leadership

14.45
15.00
16.15
16.50

17.00

o” ® 5
. . n
& Communities S
unm
Network for Black Professionals

and Local Government
.. ®
More than a network

Refreshment break

Tips for increasing your performance and impact in the selection process
What got you here won't get you there! - Managing your career development
Workshop Evaluation

Close and depart

The BLI is the training & development service of the NBP, and is responsible for the design, development and
delivery of positive action programmes such as this workshop, which has been funded by the Learning & Skills
Improvement Service (LSIS).



