





14.45	Refreshment break
15.00	Tips for increasing your performance and impact in the selection process
16.15	What got you here won't get you there! - Managing your career development
16.50	Workshop Evaluation
17.00	Close and depart

The BLI is the training & development service of the NBP, and is responsible for the design, development and delivery of positive action programmes such as this workshop, which has been funded by the Learning & Skills Improvement Service (LSIS).